
 

 

COMUNE DI PETRIOLO – MESE DI LUGLIO 2019 

AREA Numero 
dipendenti 

Giorni 
lavorativi 

Giorni di 
presenza 

Giorni di 
assenza ferie 

Percentuale 
presenze 

Percentuale 
assenze ferie 

Gg assenza 
malattia 

% assenza 
malattia 

AMMINISTRATIVA-
CONTABILE E 
VIGILANZA 

 
5 

 
122 

 
101 

 
21 

 
83 % 

 

 
17 % 

 
0 

 
0% 

         

AREA TECNICA 6 149 
 

140 
 

6 94 % 4 % 3 2 % 

         

 

 

 


